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1 2 BIDESI JENA YES 75
0

39
0

52
.0

0

5.20 90
0

48
9

54
.3

3

5.43 1400 632 45.14 9.02 60
0

32
3

53
.8

3

10.77 30.41 10 YES 11.00 10.00 69.66

2 29 RUDRA PRASAD JENA YES 750 381

50
.8

0

5.08 900 397

44
.1

1

4.41 1800 1072 59.55 11.91 2100 1407

67
.0

0

13.40 34.80 10 YES 3 6.00 69.55

3 19 SUBHAM SAMANTA YES 600 380

63
.3

3

6.33 600 443

73
.8

3

7.38 1300 1084 83.38 16.67 2200 1832

83
.2

7

16.65 47.03 0 NO 0 0.00 57.78

4 10 JAYANTA PANDA YES 750 458
61

.0
6

6.10 900 387

43
.0

0

4.30 1400 782 55.85 11.17 4200 3433

81
.7

3

16.35 37.91 0 YES 8 10.00 57.66

5 26 SUSANTA KUMAR MUNI YES 750 290

38
.6

6

3.86 900 315

35
.0

0

3.50 1400 548 39.14 7.82 1800 955

53
.0

5

10.61 25.79 10 YES 8 10.00 56.79

6 27 PRABIN KUMAR JENA YES 750 500

66
.6

7

6.66 900 376
41

.7
7

4.17 1800 928 51.56 10.31 0 0

65
.0

0

13.00 34.14 10 NO 0 0.00 55.64

7 22 BIBEKANANDA BISWAL NO 750 535

71
.3

3

7.13 600 314
52

.3
3

5.23 1800 1238 68.77 13.75 1000 630

63
.0

0

12.60 38.71 0 NO 0 0.00 50.21
No Computer 
Certificate

8 5 ABINASH PATRO YES 600 472

78
.6

6

7.86 600 288

48
.0

0

4.80 1800 981 54.50 10.90 3200 2574

80
.4

3

16.08 39.64 0 NO 0 0.00 49.64

9 6 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU YES 750 412

54
.9

3

5.49 900 498

55
.3

3

5.53 5150 2844 55.22 11.04 3600 2720

66
.0

0

13.20 35.26 0 NO 0 0.00 47.76

10 28 JADUKULA TILAK RATH NO 750 466

62
.1

3

6.21 600 266

44
.3

3

4.43 2000 1375 68.75 13.75 2850 1916

67
.2

2

13.44 37.83 0 NO 0 0.00 47.58

11 12 SIBIYAN PRADHAN YES 500 337

67
.4

0

6.74 500 277

55
.4

0

5.54 1800 1041 57.83 11.56 2300 1779

77
.3

4

15.46 39.30 0 NO 0 0.00 47.30

12 13 KANHU CHARN NAYAK YES 750 521

69
.4

6

6.94 900 443

49
.2

2

4.92 2600 1705 65.57 13.11 2800 1856

66
.2

8

13.25 38.22 0 NO 0 0.00 46.72

13 15 NILANCHAL SAHU YES 750 431

57
.4

6

5.74 600 423

70
.5

0

7.05 1800 1131 62.83 12.57 1000 656

65
.6

0

13.12 38.47 0 NO 0 0.00 46.47

14 1 HEMANTA KUMAR DAS YES 80
0

47
1

58
.8

7

5.87 60
0

30
8

51
.3

3

5.13 3550 2170 61.12 12.22

10
00

67
1

67
.1

0
13.42 36.64 0 NO 0.00 0.00 46.39

15 4 jitendra kumar bisoyi YES 750 358

47
.7

3

4.77 900 440

48
.8

8

4.88 1800 853 47.39 9.47 4200 3345

79
.6

4

15.92 35.00 0 NO 0 0.00 45.50

DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF DISTRICT PROGRAMME COORDINATOR UNDER ZSS RNTCP, GANJAM 
(Advt. No. 3341 Dtd. 21.02.2019, Walk In Interview held on dated. 01.03.2019)

Computer 
Course / 

Certificate

HSC +2 / equivelent +3/equivalent MBA / equivalent
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DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF DISTRICT PROGRAMME COORDINATOR UNDER ZSS RNTCP, GANJAM 
(Advt. No. 3341 Dtd. 21.02.2019, Walk In Interview held on dated. 01.03.2019)

Computer 
Course / 

Certificate

HSC +2 / equivelent +3/equivalent MBA / equivalent

16 25 SYAMA SUNDAR BEHERA YES 750 431

57
.4

6

5.74 900 505

56
.1

1

5.61 1800 981 54.50 10.90 0 0

64
.0

0

12.80 35.05 0 NO 0 0.00 45.30

17 20 UMESH KUMAR PANDA YES 750 378

50
.4

0

5.04 900 349

38
.7

7

3.87 1800 946 52.55 10.51 1000 654

65
.4

0

13.08 32.50 0 NO 0 0.00 45.00

18 3
JITENDRA KUMAR 
SATHAPATHY

yes 750 424

56
.5

3

5.65 900 329

36
.5

5

3.65 1200 538 44.83 8.96 3400 2222

65
.3

5

13.07 31.33 0 NO 0 0.00 44.83

19 23 SASMITA PRADHAN YES 750 367
48

.9
3

4.89 900 403

44
.7

7

4.47 2000 1309 65.45 13.09 450 305

67
.7

7

13.55 36.01 0 NO 0 0.00 44.75

20 9 MANOJ PADHI YES 600 364

60
.6

6

6.06 900 499

55
.4

4

5.54 1800 1059 58.83 11.76 2600 1508

58
.0

0

11.60 34.96 0 NO 0 0.00 44.71

21 34 YAMINI KANTA BISHOYI YES 750 270

36
.0

0

3.60 1000 516

51
.6

0

5.16 1400 559 39.92 7.98 4200 3431

81
.6

9

16.33 33.07 4 NO 0 0.00 44.07

22 17 B.SUDHAKAR PATRO YES 750 351

46
.8

0

4.68 900 315
35

.0
0

3.50 1400 579 41.35 8.27 1800 999

55
.5

0

11.10 27.55 4 YES 1 2.00 43.05

23 8 BISHNU SANKAR DASH YES 700 268

38
.2

8

3.82 1100 408

37
.0

9

3.71 2000 805 40.25 8.05 1400 790

56
.4

2

11.28 26.85 0 NO 0 0.00 41.85

24 16
SANTUNU KUMAR 
BEHERA

YES 750 272

36
.2

6

3.62 900 417

46
.3

3

4.63 1800 900 50.00 10.00

60
.0

0

12.00 30.23 0 NO 0 0.00 39.98

25 33 SUNIT KUMAR PANIGRAHI YES 750 372

49
.6

0

4.96 900 315

35
.0

0

3.50 1400 654 46.71 9.34 2000 1212

60
.6

0

12.12 29.92 0 NO 0 0.00 39.67

26 7 BIPIN CHANDRA DIGAL YES 750 314

41
.8

6

4.18 900 330

36
.6

6

3.66 1800 730 40.56 8.11 2850 1935

67
.8

9

13.57 29.52 0 NO 0 0.00 39.02

27 31 SAROJ KUMAR PADHY NO 750 443

59
.0

6

5.90 900 441

49
.0

0

4.90 1400 740 52.85 10.57 0 0 0.
00 0.00 21.37 6 NO 0 0.00 37.37 MBA Marksheet not 

submitted

28 14 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA YES 700 313

44
.7

1

4.47 900 425

47
.2

2

4.72 1800 830 46.11 9.22 2000 1020

51
.0

0

10.20 28.61 0 NO 0 0.00 36.61

29 20
SMRUTIRANJAN 
SAMANTARAY

YES 750 520

69
.3

3

6.93 900 315

35
.0

0

3.50 1400 609 43.50 8.70 500 230
46

.0
0

9.20 28.33 0 NO 0 0.00 28.33
NOT APPEARED 
VIVA-VOCE Test
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PSM/Community 
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Chest Disease out 

Total Marks 
secured out of 

100
Remarks

1 2 DR BIPIN BIHARI PANIGRAHI 80
0

52
1

65
.1

3

13.03

11
00

70
9

64
.4

5

19.34

34
00

21
07

61
.9

7

12.39 44.76 0.00 63.76                                                                                61 years 4 months 6 days

2 1 DR SASMITA KUMARI BISOYI 75
0

67
5

90
.0

0

18.00 90
0

50
1

55
.6

7

16.70

24
50

15
51

63
.3

1

31.65 66.35 10.00
Viva Voce test did 

not appear 32 years 8 months 13 days

Computer 
Course / 

Certificate

HSC +2 / equivelent MBBS

DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF MO MKCG MCH UNDER ZSS RNTCP, GANJAM 
(Advt. No. 3341 Dtd. 21.02.2019, Walk In Interview held on dated. 01.03.2019)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4 5 SABITA MALLIK ST YES 60
0

37
1

61
.8

3

12.37 60
0

30
7

51
.1

7

15.35

18
00

98
2

54
.5

6

27.28 54.99 0 0 70.24

3 4 PRIYANKA GAMANGO ST YES 60
0

25
1

41
.8

3

8.37 60
0

34
3

57
.1

7

17.15

18
00

10
24

56
.8

9

28.44 53.96 0 0 64.46

1 2 SURESH HASDA ST YES 75
0

32
9

43
.8

7

8.77 65
0

29
3

45
.0

8

13.52

21
00

11
61

55
.2

9

27.64 49.94 0 0 60.19

2 3 PRABHATI GAMANGA ST YES 75
0

33
4

44
.5

3
8.91 60

0

22
3

37
.1

7

11.15

18
00

96
9

53
.8

3

26.92 46.97 0 0 57.22

DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF TB HEALTH VISITOR (TBHV) UNDER ZSS RNTCP, GANJAM 
(Advt. No. 3341 Dtd. 21.02.2019, Walk In Interview held on dated. 01.03.2019)

Computer 
Course / 

Certificate

HSC +2 / equivelent +3 / EQUIVALENT


